
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER
Incorporating N.Z, RADIO RECORD.

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton » Wellington, C.1.Box 1707, G.P.O.
Telephone 46-520.
Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

NOVEMBER 15, 1946

CONTENTS
Things to Come
Editorial
Letters trom Listeners
Where Husbands Go By De-
grees
What is This

_
Industrial

Psychology?
A Popular Reader .
Through New Zealand
New Outlook on Education «
Radio Viewsreel
Votes for Women
Salvaging Books
Book Reviews, ~

District Nurse
People in the
Aunt Daisy
Auckland Children Sing
"Impossible to Please Every-
one At Once" .
Film Reviews by G.M. «

Page
4
5
5 & 22

6-7

7-8
9
10-11
12-13
14-15
16
17
18-19
21
24-25
26-27
28

30-31
32-33

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., November 18-24 34-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS.
OVERSEAS. — Tweive months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,TT 6. Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),
20/+,
WITHIN N.Z. ‘(Spécial Reenint

omein advance at any Money Order Post ice
Twelve months, 12/4 six months, 6/-; three
months, 3/-.
RENEWALS.-Two weeks’ notice of tenewal
is required.
CHANGE OF ADDRESS, — Two weeksnotice tequired, Please give both the new aslthe old address.
Subscriptions 5 "New
zannend
Listener," lox 1707,"Oo P.0.. Weilling-

ADVERTISING RATES.
Terms on application to the Business Mana-
, "New seed Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O.,ngion, N.Z.

sHeabth 456
Chztdesenktthe6s

IationeUteabth !Happy,healthy childhood i8thebirthrightofallboysand
gicls. However, a proportionofyoungNewZealanders are

nota8strongandvigorousastheyshould be,and it is fortheifbenefitthattheHealthCampmovementiscarriedon.
Health Camps are planned to bring extra sunshine and
freshair intothelivesofthousandsofyoungNewZealand-
ers everyyear: There are Health Camps inall the main
districts,andanydelicateOrdebilitatedchild(betweenageg
5and 13) can receive aHealthCampholiday.
BUY

HEALTH &Prsvague STAMPS
For CHILDREN'$ HEALTH CAMPS

You canhelpthis inspiring movementbybuyingHealth
PostageStampsregularly.Theyadd anovelandattractive
effecttothelettersandpackagesyoupost:GetasupplyatEannd once use themregularlyINew HealthStamps are POSTAGE and REVENUE Stamps66Theycannow beusedonreceiptsandforother revenue4 purposes. Thereare two values designsat left.
SoldatallPostOffices:

Kogace TheyincreaseinValue: TO BUSINESSFIRMSTP 7055 Youcan send them Abroad:
8544} E50 IN PRIZESI YoucanhelpbychangingIzd over tO Health Postage
44 Enter Competition for design Stamps for a period say

Health foronemonth,orfromnow
zoaland

for Stamps: until Christmas. Start at
New Opentoeveryonel Particulars once!from Secretary; P:o. Box 25,

TeAro;Wellington.
fe Bwl Stamfes

(pence 2436 47p5zc341@Rerlth Reqtkanty

1
AND

1
!

SupemacmTheStirringStoryof
AlliedVctory

Thethrillofcombat:thethrustand counter-C thrustofthreedimensionalwarfare i8yours
fromthecomfortof yourchair.sSupremacy"~the Game of theAge combines chance
and skill in a fascinatingpastime for from
twoto sevenplayers.
66
Supremacy ~new andexciting;pricedat
19/6and obtainable fromallleadingbook-
eellera

STOMACH
UPSET?

Mo;tbbatsallgone
WhenYou take Hardy'& For safe
speedy relief from indigestion andheartburn take

HARDYS
INDICESTION REMEdy

eado fhenetiefRMHardy,33BondStreet;Wellington:


