NEW ZEALAND

Incorporating N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES: 115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone 46.520. Telegrams: "Listener," Wellington.

NOVEMBER 15, 1946

CONTENTS	Dago
	Page
Things to Come	4
Editorial	5
Letters from Listeners	5 & 22
Where Husbands Go By De-	
grees	6-7
What is This Industrial	- •
Psychology?	7-8
A Popular Reader	9
Through New Zealand -	10-11
New Outlook on Education -	12-13
Radio Viewsreel	14-15
Votes for Women	16
Salvaging Books	17
Book Reviews	18-19
District Nurse	21
People in the Programmes -	24-25
Aunt Daisy	26-27
Auckland Children Sing -	28
"Impossible to Please Every-	
one At Once"	30-31
Film Reviews by G.M	32-33

# BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., November 18-24

### SUBSCRIPTIONS.

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),

WITHIN N.2. (Special Rates).—It paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/4; stx months, 6/4; three

RENEWALS.—Two weeks' notice of tenewal is required

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

Subscriptions may be sent to the "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Welling-

## ADVERTISING RATES.

Terms on application to the Business Manager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

# Children's Health is the Usalth! Mation's Wealth! the birthright of all boys and

girls. However, a proportion of young New Zealanders are

not as strong and vigorous as they should be, and it is for their benefit that the Health Camp movement is carried on. Health Camps are planned to bring extra sunshine and fresh air into the lives of thousands of young New Zealanders every year. There are Health Camps in all the main districts, and any delicate or debilitated child (between ages 5 and 13) can receive a Health Camp holiday.



CHILDREN'S For

HEALTH CAMPS You can help this inspiring movement by buying Health Postage Stamps regularly. They add a novel and attractive effect to the letters and packages you post. Get a supply at

once - use them regularly. Health Stamps are POSTAGE and REVENUE Stamps. They can now be used on receipts and for other "revenue" purposes. There are two values - designs at left.

Sold at all Post Offices. They increase in Value. You can send them Abroad.

## £50 IN PRIZES!

Enter Competition for design for Health Stamps.

Open to everyone! Particulars from Secretary, P.O. Box 25, Te Aro, Wellington.

TO BUSINESS FIRMS

You can help by changing over to Health Postage Stamps for a period - say for one month, or from now until "Christmas. Start at once!

Buy Postage Stamps Heatth Postage Stamps





The thrill of combat: the thrust and counterthrust of three dimensional warfare is yours from the comfort of your chair. "Supremacy" -the Game of the Age-combines chance and skill in a fascinating pastime for from two to seven players.

"Supremacy"—new and exciting, priced at 19/6 and obtainable from all leading book-

STOMACH UPSET? Ho, that's all gone When you take Hardy's. For safe, speedy relief from indigestion and heartburn take rd oh ... the relief R. M. Hardy, 33 Bond Street, Wellington.